
2023/2024 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

Holiday 2023 2024 

 
New Year’s Day 

Sunday, January 1, 2023 

(Observed Monday, 

January 2, 2023) 

 

Monday, January 1, 2024 

Martin Luther King’s 
Birthday 

Monday, January 16, 2023 Monday, January 15, 2024 

President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2023 Monday, February 19, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, April 7, 2023 Friday, March 29, 2024 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 Monday, May 27, 2024 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Thursday, July 4, 2024 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 Monday, September 2, 2024 

 
Veterans’ Day 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 

(Observed Friday, 

November 10, 2023) 

 
Monday, November 11, 2024 

 

Day Before Thanksgiving 
Three (3) Hours— 

Early Dismissal/Closure * 

Wednesday, November 22, 
2023 

 

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 

Thanksgiving Day 
Thursday, November 23, 

2023 
Thursday, November 28, 2024 

Friday after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023 Friday, November 29, 2024 

Day Before Christmas Eve 
Three (3) Hours— 

Early Dismissal/Closure * 

Saturday, December 23, 2023 

(Observed Thursday, 

December 21, 2023) 

 
Monday, December 23, 2023 

 

 
Christmas Eve 

Sunday, December 24, 2023 

(Observed Friday, 

December 22, 2023) 

 
Tuesday, December 24, 2024 

Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 

Day Before New Year’s Eve 
Three (3) Hours— 

Early Dismissal/Closure * 

Saturday, December 30, 2023 
(Observed Thursday, 
December 28, 2023) 

 
Monday, December 30, 2024 

 
New Year’s Eve 

Sunday, December 31, 2023 

(Observed Friday, 

December 29, 2023) 

 

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

*  Early Dismissal/Closure – The County will CLOSE at 1:00 PM on the day before Thanksgiving, the 

day before Christmas Eve, and the day before New Year’s Eve. 

Any full-time employee who is scheduled or required to work after 1:00 PM during the days of Early 
Dismissal/Closure will be compensated in accordance with the applicable standard working day, 
together with an additional three (3) hours of holiday pay for the Early Dismissal/Closure. 

All other full-time employees will depart work three (3) hours early (no later than 1:00 PM) and receive 
three (3) hours of holiday pay. 


